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 P. O. BOX 52113 

 LAFAYETTE, LOUISIANA 70505 

 PHONE: 291-8375 

www.lafayettela.gov 

 

 2014 YOUTH FOOTBALL -- JUNIOR LEAGUE 

 
 

 

Tue Sep 30 (6:15)... 2 vs 1 (      ) (      ) CF 

Tue Sep 30 (7:30)... 3 vs 6 (      ) (      ) CF 

Wed Oct 01 (7:30)... 4 vs 5 (      ) (      ) M5 

 

Tue Oct 07 (6:15)... 6 vs 1 (      ) (      ) CF 

Tue Oct 07 (7:30)... 3 vs 4 (      ) (      ) CF 

Wed Oct 08 (7:30)... 2 vs 5 (      ) (      ) M5  

 

Tue Oct 14 (6:15)... 2 vs 3 (      ) (      ) CF 

Tue Oct 14 (7:30)... 6 vs 4 (      ) (      ) CF 

Wed Oct 15 (7:30)... 1 vs 5 (      ) (      ) M5 

 

Tue Oct 21 (6:15)... 5 vs 3 (      ) (      ) CF 

Tue Oct 21 (7:30)... 6 vs 2 (      ) (      ) CF 

Wed Oct 22 (7:30)... 4 vs 1 (      ) (      ) M5  

 

 

Tue Oct 28 (6:15)... 1 vs 3 (      ) (      ) CF 

Tue Oct 28 (7:30)... 4 vs 2 (      ) (      ) CF 

Wed Oct 29 (7:30)... 5 vs 6 (      ) (      ) M5 

 

Tue Nov 04 (6:15)... 6 vs 3 (      ) (      ) CF 

Tue Nov 04 (7:30)... 1 vs 2 (      ) (      ) CF 

Wed Nov 05 (7:30)... 5 vs 4 (      ) (      ) M5 

 

Tue Nov 11 (6:15)... 4 vs 3 (      ) (      ) CF 

Tue Nov 11 (7:30)... 1 vs 6 (      ) (      ) CF 

Wed Nov 12 (7:30)... 5 vs 2 (      ) (      ) M5 

 

 

 

 

 

 
TEAM MANAGER WORK HOME W L 

1. BPA Seahawks Kerry Senegal 658-8633 

2. BYYA Bulldogs John Bernard  

3. CSA Mustangs Ed Hebert 224-0040 

4. CAYSI Shannon Comeaux 347-3275 

5. SATS Paul Pitt 356-9823 

6. SLYSI Joe Pinto 254-7313 

 
 

  CF = Clark Field M5 = Moore Park Field #5 

 

Home Team is listed first.  Sunday, November 23, 2014 is Turkey Bowl.  The top 2 teams at the conclusion 

of the regular season will advance to play in the Turkey Bowl.  If you have any questions concerning 

this program, including rainout information, please contact Frank Wittenberg at 291-8375 or Danny Cook at 291-8380. 

 

http://www.lafayettegov.net/

